25% off grocery store prices* every day.



(Before you even clip a coupon.)

NEW MEMBER OFFERS - SAVE OVER 50%



** BJ's Perks Rewards

1-Year BJ's Membership

(Reg. \$110) with BJ's Easy Renewal.®

Earn 2% cash back on most BJ's purchases[†]

\$25** BJ's Inner Circle*
1-Year BJ's Membership
with BJ's Easy Renewal.

RENEWING MEMBER OFFERS

\$80** BJ's Perks Rewards* \$40

\$40° BJ's Inner Circle®

(Rea. \$110) • You'll receive a bonus month of Membership = 13 months

• You'll receive a **bonus month** (**Reg. \$55**) of Membership = 13 months

All BJ's Memberships are subject to BJ's current Membership Terms, ask in-Club or go to BJs.com/terms.

*25% savings is based on Member pricing on a basket of 100 national brand household staples, on an unpromoted unit-price basis, when compared to four leading grocery chains in our trade areas. For more information, visit BJs.com/25percentterms.

Membership Expiration and Renewals: Your Membership expiration date is the last day of the month and year shown on your register receipts and on your "My Account" page on BJs.com. Paid Memberships renewed within two months after expiration will be extended 12 months from the expiration date.

Offer may not be combined with other offers, not redeemable for cash, nontransferable and is only good for new and renewing Members. Plus sales tax where applicable. Offer is contingent upon your enrolling in BJ's Easy Renewal, and you authorize BJ's to charge the debit/credit card first used at BJ's after accepting this offer, an annual recurring charge in the amount of the then-current Membership fee for all active Memberships on your account, plus tax where applicable, on the first day of the month your Membership expires. **Expires: 5/1/21.

BJ's Perks Rewards Members earn 2% cash back on most BJ's purchases. Awards are issued in \$10 increments, are used at checkout at BJ's and expire 6 months from the date issued. Cash back can be requested in the form of a check prior to Awards expiring by contacting Member Care at 800-BJS-CLUB. My BJ's Perks Program is provided by BJ's Wholesale Club, Inc. and its terms may change from time to time. Some exclusions may apply. Visit BJs.com/terms for Program Terms.